

**Division 12 - Iredell County**

Latex Modified Microsurface, Type III, Markings & Markers

WBS: 2017CPT.12.14.10491 DL00100

Bid Tabulations

Bids Opened: Tuesday June 14, 2016

Slurry Pavers

LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	75	TON	\$430.00	\$32,250.00
3	SP	Latex Modified Microsurface	158800	SY	\$2.42	\$384,296.00
4	SP	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
5	SP	Swork Zone Signs Stationary	150	SF	\$9.02	\$1,353.00
6	1205	Thermo Pvmt Marking Lines (4",90mils)	2400	LF	\$2.47	\$5,928.00
7	1205	Thermo Pvmt Marking Lines (8",90mils)	1415	LF	\$4.95	\$7,004.25
8	1205	Thermo Pvmt Marking Lines (24",120mils)	400	LF	\$13.20	\$5,280.00
9	1205	Thermo Pvmt Marking Symbols (90 mil)	109	EA	\$195.00	\$21,255.00
10	1205	Poly Pvmt Mrkg Lines 4"White,Highly Reflec	46500	LF	\$1.52	\$70,680.00
11	1205	Remove Pvmt Marking Lines (4")	48900	LF	\$0.50	\$24,450.00
12	1205	Remove Pvmt Marking Lines (8")	1415	LF	\$2.20	\$3,113.00
13	1205	Remove Pvmt Marking Lines (24")	400	LF	\$6.60	\$2,640.00
14	1205	Remove Pvmt Marking Symbols & Charaters	109	EA	\$120.00	\$13,080.00
15	1253	Snowplowable Pvmt Markers	950	EA	\$29.10	\$27,645.00
					<b>\$626,974.25</b>	<b>Slurry Pavers</b>

**Engineers Estimate: \$ 664,027.50**